

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH-113 To Yamarpur To Yamarpur Chauri
B/La.

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

DIVISION -

Jenarabad

A.E. R.W.D. works

SUB-DIVISION -

Modangan

Nikki Kumari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2955

2nd and final Bill

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work :-	NH110 To mananpur to				mananpur Chamou Tola
Agency :-	Nikki kumari				
Ag No :-	17 SRO/2023-24				
Date of start :-	13.03.24				
Date of Comp :-	12.03.25				
			</		

Work done

- ① Constⁿ of Sub grade and earthen shoulder
 $1 \times 15.00 \times 6.500 \times 0.300 = 29.25$
 m^3
- ② Granular Sub base
 Cracking 2 etc all Complete
 $1 \times 15.00 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 12.15$
 m^3
- ③ Provide deep laying spreading and compacting etc all
 $1 \times 15.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 4.22$
 m^3
- ④ Constⁿ of Sub grade and earthen shoulder etc

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Setting out Pillar and Boundary wall etc					
1 m B P-6					
1 nos @ 4418.40/each					→ Rs 4418.00
② Setting out Pillar and reference pillar etc					
2 nos @ 2039.23/each					→ Rs 4079.00
③ Clearing and Grubbing sand					
0.08/dec @ 76947.02/dec					→ Rs 6721.00
④ Earth work in excavation					
31.32 m ³ @ 408.80/m ³					→ Rs 12710.00
⑤ Providing 15 Pcc (1:2:5) as levelling course etc					
4.108 m ³ @ 5965.84/m ³					→ Rs 24508.00
⑥ Providing concrete for plain concrete etc					
30.33 m ³ @ 6376.06/m ³					→ Rs 193386.00
⑦ Providing two coats including primer etc					
78.99 m ² @ 137.50/m ²					→ Rs 10779.00
⑧ Providing 1.5 mm cement finishing including etc					
16.32 m ² @ 65.80/m ²					→ Rs 1074.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing and laying MP3 etc all TMB P-7					
18.00m @ 3208.33/m					→ Rs 48125.00
(10) E/ work in excavation etc					
29.798 m ³ @ 405.80/m ³					→ Rs 12092.00
(11) providing on 15 Pcc etc					
2.962 m ³ @ 5965.84/m ³					→ Rs 17670.00
(12) providing concrete for plain concrete etc					
30.607 m ³ @ 6376.06/m ³					→ Rs 195152.00
(13) Providing and laying reinforcement cement concrete etc all					
7.50 m @ 6884.52/m					→ Rs 51634.00
(14) Providing 1.50m cement punning including etc					
14.22 m ² @ 65.80/m ²					→ Rs 936.00
(15) Const ⁿ of subgrade and etc all complete					
TMB P-8 - 975.87 m ³					
TMB P-13 - 8.25 m ³					
					984.12 m ³
30% 1000m lead					
= 298.23 m ³ @ 313.12/m ³					
70% 100m lead					
Continuation					→ 92442
= 688.88 m ³ @ 226.16/m ³					→ Rs 155797

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Granular sub base etc					
TMB P-8 -	302.16m ³				
P-12 -	12.18m ³				
	314.31m ³				
@	2052.87/m ³				Rs 645150
(17) Providing Casing w/b w					
Gr (1) etc as complete					
TMB P-8 -	108.06m ³				
P-	4.22m ³				
	109.28m ³				
@	3550.82/m ³				Rs 388033
(18) Const ⁿ of embankment					
etc as					
	TMB P-18				
(1) 1000 lead =	611.36m ³				
@	258.72/m ³				Rs 158430.0
(N) 100m lead =	1438.84m ³				
@	185.97/m ³				Rs 265721.0
(19) Providing and fixing lgs					
board etc					
TMB P-8 =	2 nos				
TMB P-14 =	2 nos				
	4 nos @ 11352.14/ea				
					Rs 45409.0
(20) Painting two coat including					
primer etc TMB P-8					
66.85/m ² @	137.80/m ²				Rs 9172.0
(21) Providing and applying					
primer coat etc					
1456.08m ² @	57.14/m ²				Rs 83200.0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) providing and applying tack coat etc etc					
1456.08 m ² @ 19.60/m ² →					R 28539
(23) providing and laying out seal 20mm etc etc					
1456.08 m ² @ 226.53/m ² →					R 328390
(24) providing and laying km and 20mm etc etc					
(1) - 2 nos @ 2697.65/w3 →					R 5395.10
(11) - 1 nos @ 777.55/each					
(25) providing and fixing retro reflectorised etc					
(1) - 3 nos @ 5743.86/each					
(11) - 1 nos @ 7825.53/each →					R 17232
(111) - 7 nos @ 4337.40/each →					R 7926.0
(1V) - 1 nos @ 5599.89/each →					R 39037
(V) - 1 nos @ 10051.83/each →					R 5600.0
					R 10052
(26) Road marking with hot applied etc					
77.10 m ² @ 712.26/m ² →					R 54844
(27) Boundary Pillar etc etc					
40 nos @ 735.10/each →					R 29400.0
(28) providing and fixing plank free and other road and					
38 nos @ 1305.10/each					
					→ R 49594.0

Continuation

3042714.0

Continuation

Continuation